Code X

P65 96.86
520_705 77.59
380_52019.17

P60  97.06
520_705 79.2
380 520 17.76

P55 97.45
520_705 81.13
380_520 16.22

P50  98.12
520_705 83.5
380_520 14.52

P45 99.2
520_705 86.44
380_520 12.66

P40
520 705 90.18
380520 10.65

P35
520_705 95.05
380 520 8.5

P30

Y
99.99
82.03
17.86

99.99
82.67
17.22

99.99
83.41
16.48

100.0
84.28
15.61

100.0
85.3
14.59

100.93 99.99

86.52
13.37

103.66 100.0

87.97
11.92

108.04 100.0

520_705 101.65 89.71

380_520 6.28

10.18

z X y
112.330.313
1.14 0.482
111.07 0.129

104.57 0.321
1.13 0.485
103.330.128

95.98 0.332
1.11 0.489
94.77 0.127

86.5 0.344
1.09 0.494
85.31 0.125

76.07 0.36
1.06 05
74.92 0.123

64.68 0.379
1.03 0.507
63.59 0.121

52.43 0.404
0.98 0.516
51.39 0.118

39.55 0.436
0.91 0.528
38.59 0.114

A
0.323
0.51
0.12

0.331
0.507
0.124

0.34
0.503
0.129

0.351
0.499
0.135

0.363
0.493
0.142

0.376
0.486
0.152

0.39
0.478
0.166

0.403
0.466
0.185

B
0.0
-1.86
1.86

0.0
-1.04
1.04

0.0
-0.15
0.15

0.0
0.8
-0.8

0.0
181
-1.81

0.0
2.85
-2.85

0.0
3.86
-3.86

0.0
4.72
-4.72

B a b B id
00 00 0968 -0.449 0
36.4 36.44 0.945 -0.005 92

-36.4 36.44 1.073 -2.486 272

00 00 097 -04180
34.12 34.14 0.958 -0.005 91

-34.1234.14 1.031 -2.399 271
00 00 0974 -0.383 0
31.57 31.57 0.972 -0.005 90

-31.5731.57 0.984 -2.299 270

0.0 0.0 0981 -0.346 0
28.72 28.73 0.99 -0.005 88
-28.7228.73 0.929 -2.185 268

0.0 0.0 0992 -0.304 0
25,53 25.59 1.013 -0.005 85
-25.5325.59 0.867 -2.053 265

0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 0
21.97 22.15 1.042 -0.004 82

-21.9722.15 0.796 -1.901 262
0.0 0.0 1.036 -0.209 0
18.05 18.46 1.08 -0.004 77

-18.0518.46 0.712 -1.723 257

00 0.0 1.08 -0.158 O
13.82 14.6 1.133 -0.004 71
-13.8214.6 0.616 -1.515 251

&5
206

806

807
207

aY7
207

478
208

809
209

480
280

582
282

Ac

276
805

206
806

g7
807

207
807

208
808

2409
809

280
580

2482
582

CEY50-3R YAB, YB, Pxx




Code %o

P65 96.73
520_705 76.85
380_520 19.78

P60 97.09
520_705 78.61
380_520 18.38

P55 97.65
520_705 80.72
380_520 16.82

P50 9851
520_705 83.29
380 520 15.11

P45 99.8
520_705 86.46 80.38
380_520 13.23 19.51

P40 101.75 100.0
520_705 90.46 82.05
380_52011.18 17.84

P35 104.71 100.0
520_705 95.62 84.05
380_5208.98 15.84

P30 109.29 99.99
520_705 102.49 86.43
380_5206.69 13.46

Y10
99.99
75.87
24.02

99.99
76.75
23.14

100.0
77.78
2211

100.0
78.97
20.92

100.0

Z10

X10
111.64 0.313
0.67 0.5

110.850.127

104.010.322
0.67 0.503
103.24 0.126

95.55 0.333
0.66 0.507
94.79 0.125

86.17 0.346
0.64 0.511
85.43 0.124

75.8 0.362
0.63 0.516
75.09 0.122

64.44 0.382
0.61 0.522
63.77 0.12

52.16 0.407
0.58 0.53
51.52 0.117

39.19 0.439
0.53 0.54
38.62 0.113

Y10

A10

0.324 0.0

0.494
0.155

0.332
0.491
0.159

0.341
0.488
0.165

0.351
0.484
0.172

0.362
0.479
0.18

0.375
0.473
0.192

0.389
0.466
0.207

0.402
0.456
0.229

3.45
3,

0.0

4.08
-4,

0.0
4.7

-4,

0.0

5.49
-5.

0.0
6.2
-6.

0.0

6.96

-6.
0.0

7.61

-7.
0.0

8.02

-8.

Bio CaB,10 @10 bio
00 00 0.967
33.61 33.78 1.012
-33.6133.78 0.823

00 0.0 097
31.66 31.93 1.024
-31.6631.93 0.794

0.0 0.0 0.976
7 29.46 29.84 1.037
77 -29.4629.84 0.76

00 0.0 0.985
26.96 27.51 1.054
-26.9627.51 0.722

0.0 0.0 0.998
3 24.12 2491 1.075
23 -24.1224.91 0.678

0.0 0.0 1.017
20.9 22.03 1.102
-20.9 22.03 0.626

0.0 0.0 1.047
173 189 1.137
-17.3 189 0.567

0.0 0.0 1.092
13.33 15.56 1.185
-13.3315.56 0.496

45

08

49

96

61

02

haB,10 id
-0.446 0
-0.003 84
-1.845 264

-0.416 0
-0.003 82
-1.784 262

-0.382 0
-0.003 80
-1.714 260

-0.344 0
-0.003 78
-1.633 258

-0.303 0

-0.003 75
-1.539 255

-0.257 0
-0.002 71
-1.429 251

-0.208 0
-0.002 66
-1.3 246

-0.156 0
-0.002 58
-1.147 238

373
48

394
41,

894
493

805
494

806
205

&q7
206

478
207

5880
208

Ac

w2
383

493
394

493
894

194
805

405
806

2076
807

207
HY8

408
880

CEY50-3R YAB, YB, Pxx




